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Nom

FAIVRE-DUBOZ
RODRIGUEZ
LAFET
ISNARD
CERONI
PREMPAIN
GAUTIER
SIMON
BONNEVAL
KWAAITAAL
MOUNIER
DE PAIRE
BURLET
ASQUIER

Nom

SITERRE
DEL NEGRO
WARNEYS
LAPORTE
MURBACH
LOULMET
FOCKEU

Prénom

AURELIEN
LIONEL
LAURENT
RODOLPHE
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
GILLES
NICOLAS
THIBAUT
JONATHAN
MARC
VINCENT
ALBAN
GILLES

Prénom

MAGALIE
BEATRICE
AGNES
EVELYNE
SANDRINE
LAURENCE
MAGALIE

Club

CLUB PLONGEE VICHY BELLERIVE
CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE AGENAIS
APNEE 33

APNEE

CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE AGENAIS
APNEE

CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE BRIVISTE
A.CERS.

CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE BRIVISTE
CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE
G.ESMA.

CLUB S/M PAU OCEAN

CLUB INTERNATIONAL D'APNEE HYEROIS
7E APNEE

Club

CLUB DE PLONGEE S/M D'ARRAS

CLUB INTERNATIONAL D'APNEE HYEROIS
G.ES.MA.

CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE BRIVISTE
SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE
SUBAQUA CLUB DU POITOU

7E APNEE
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Classement Dynamique Bi palmes Hommes

Comité

RABA
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC

Cote d'Azur
ile de France / Picardie

Département

Allier
Lot-et-Garonne
Gironde
Deux-Sévres
Lot-et-Garonne
Deux-Sévres
Correze
Charente
Correze
Gironde
Charente
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Var

Paris

Perf
Annoncé
90

40
100
80
80
75
80
50
80
80
70
70
75
101

Classement Dynamique Bi palmes Femmes

Comité

Nord-Pas-de-Calais
Cote d'Azur

ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

ile de France / Picardie

Département

Pas-de-Calais

Var

Charente

Correze
Charente-Maritime
Vienne

Paris

Perf
Annoncé
88
66
70
60
50
85

100

Perf
Réalisé
130,90

114,10
109,90
104,75
102,70
100,00
87,75
83,60
83,40
83,10
72,60
38,20
102,10
128,50

Perf
Réalisé

153,80
104,00
76,30
70,20

0,00

0,00
123,30

Faute / Disq.

Avertissement

Protocole de sortie
Protocole de sortie

PCM
Faute / Disq.
Absent
Absent

PCM

Commentaire

BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP

Commentaire

BIP
BIP
BIP
BIP

Pen

Regl.
Regl.

dq

Pen

Regl.
Regl.

dq

Perf
Retenu
130,90

114,10
109,90
104,75
102,70
100,00
87,75
83,60
83,40
83,10
72,60
0,00
0,00
0,00

Perf
Retenu
153,80
104,00
76,30
70,20
0,00
0,00
0,00

Points

130,90
114,10
109,90
104,75
102,70
100,00
87,75
83,60
83,40
83,10
72,60
0,00
0,00
0,00

Points

153,80
104,00
76,30
70,20
0,00
0,00
0,00



	Table 1

